St Louis Secondary School Dundalk, Academic Year Calendar 2018 – 2019

Tuesday 28th August 2018-Friday 31st May 2019 - 167 days

Term 1 Monday 27th August-Friday 21st December inclusive with midterm running from 29th October 2nd November inclusive.

Term 2 Monday 7th January-Friday 12th April inclusive (midterm running from 18th-22nd February) 17th March St. Patrick’s Day - day in lieu

Term 3 Monday 29th April-Friday 31st May inclusive with Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2019

Monday 27th August	5th Yr. induction & wellbeing retreat. 8:50-15:55 
Tuesday 28th August	2nd & 3rd Yr. only induction & wellbeing retreat 8:50 15.55 
Wednesday 29th August	1st Yr. welcome, induction, wellbeing 8:50-13.05
Thursday 30th August	6th Yr. induction & wellbeing retreat. 8:50-15:55
Friday 31st 	TY induction assembly at 8:50
Full school in class from 8:50
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10th & 11th September			TYs to Boyne Valley 
Thursday 13th September			Higher Options RDS
Wednesday 12th September		Junior Cert. Results TBC 
Friday 28th September			 Past-pupil Event – Chapel Hall
Friday 28th September			Monthly reports for 3rd and 6th Years
Sunday 30th September			Open afternoon TBC
Monday 15th-Friday 26th Oct		6LCA work experience
Tuesday 23rd  October            6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 16.15-18:45 
Friday 26th October				Monthly reports for 3rd Years only
Monday 29th Oct – Friday 2nd Nov	Mid-term

5th-16th November			5LCA Work Experience 
8th November	 2018			Careers Fair in Chapel Hall                                                                                       
Thursday 22nd Nov. 		 5th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 16.15- 18.45 
Friday 23rd November		Monthly reports for 6th Years only
26th November–30th Nov		TY Work Experience Week 1
26th - 30th Nov			Christmas Exams
Friday 14th December	TY Trade Fair
Friday 21st  December	School closes for Christmas holidays
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Monday 7th January 2018`		School re-opens	
14th – 18th January			TY Work Experience week 2 
Friday 18th Jan			School closed to students for staff training
January Tuesday 22nd		3rd Year Parent Teacher Meeting 16:15 -18:45			
Monday 4th Feb -Friday 15th Feb. 2019 Pre Leaving and Pre-Junior Examinations 
5LCA Work Experience
Monday 18th Feb –	Fri 22nd Feb 2019		Feb. mid-term break

25th February – 1st March		6LCA Work Experience 
7th March Thursday		2nd Year Parent Teacher Meetings 16:15-18.45
13th, 14th, 15th March		TY Show (TBC)   
Monday 18th March			St. Patrick’s Day-school closed
Tuesday 19th March		1st Year Parent Teacher Meetings 16.15-18.45
Friday 12th April 2018		School closes for Easter holidays
					TY Trip to Netherlands TBC
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Monday 29th April 			School reopens		
Monday 29th April – Friday 3rd May	TY Work Experience week 3  
Monday 6th May	Bank Holiday 
Thursday 16th May 	Awards Night 7.30 pm
Friday 17th May	Closing Mass & TYs last day
Monday 20th - 24th May	TY Interviews
Tuesday 21st 	Graduation Mass 7.30 pm
Monday 27th 	Summer Exams begin
Friday 31st May 			Last day of term		
Wednesday 5th June 2019		State Examinations commence 
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